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C&L Construction Liquidation of Equipment and Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 27 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 29 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0100  Trailer Mounted Lincoln WeldanPower 225 G7 0127 6-1/2" L-W Chuck Machine Vise
with Welding Teble 0128  Bridgeport Rotary Base for 6" Vise
0101  Troy-Bilt Super Tomahawk 2inl 0129 2-1/2" AtlasLathe Milling Attachment
Chipper/Shredder

. . . 0130 Lincoln Electric IdealArc Arc Welder R3S-325
0102  Troy-Bilt Rear Tine Rototiller

0102A Campbell Hausfeld Extreme Duty Air 0131 Wilton 5" Vise on Steel Base
Compressor 0131A Wood Top Table/Work Bench

01028 Air Compressor 0131B (12) Hand Carved and Painted Ducks by

_ ) Wooden Bird Factory
0103  Yard-Man 5HP Earthbird Rototiller ) ) . _

i ] 0132  Harig Steptool Relief Grinding Fixture
0104  Tru-Cut Lawn Edger with 3HP Briggs Motor

_ _ : 0133  (3) Rotary Tables
0104A Agri-Fab 17 Cubic Feet Garden Trailer )
_ 0134 Homelite AC Generator 1800 Watts

0105  Pressure Washer with Honda Motor

_ 0135 North American Electric Inc Motor
0106  Jacobsen Greensking 522 Mower _
. i 0136  Dayton Air Compressor Motor
0107  Trail Blazer Sickle Bar Mower _
o 0137  Baldor Electric Motor
0108  South Bend Metal Lathe 10" Swing

0138 Lathe Boring Bars
0109 Delta Rockwell 46-200 Wood Lathe : . ,

0139 Crate with Threading Fixtures
0110 Craftsman Meta Lathe

0140 12" Atlas Steady Rest
0111 Atlas618 Lathe

0112 10" Rockwell Grinder 0141 Phasell Tallstock
, 0142 Indicator Table (2 Pieces)
0113 Delta Sharpening Center

, 0143  Grizzly 4 Jaw 8" Chuck Lathe
0114 Oxygen Tank Set with Cart

0144  Poland 3 Jaw 8" Chuck Lathe
0115 Herbrand Tool Chest on Casters .\
_ 0145 5" 3 Jaw Chuck Lathe
0116 (2) Magnehelic Gauges .
_ _ _ 0146 9" 4 Jaw Chuck Lathe
0117  Chicago Pneumatic CP797 Air Wrench .
. _ ;. _ 0147 Atlas6" Lathe Turret
0118 MillRite Vertical Milling Machine
" . , 0148 Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0119 9" MachineVise
. . . 0149 Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0120 6" Bridgeport Machine Vise

0121 6" Bridgeport Machine Vise 0150  Lathe Chuck Back Plate
gep . 0151 Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0122 12" MachineVise

L _ 0152  Southbend Lathe Faceplate
0123 3" Drill PressVise

N . . 0153 8" Faceplate for Metal Lathe
0124 4" Machine Vise

0154 9" Lathe Faceplate
0125 (2) Paimgren 1-1/2" Machine Vises P

. 0155 Lathe Chuck Faceplate 12" Diameter
0126  Pamgren Lathe Milling Attachment 2-1/2" _
0156  Skinner Lathe Chuck No. 2 Morse Taper

15



Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

Title

Atlas Lathe 10" Tailstock

Suburban RMC-5 Magnetic Lathe Chuck
10" Southbend Lathe Turret

Bin of Threading Taps

Bin of Centers/Drill Chucks, Morse Taper
Connections

Plasma Torch Lead

Box of Lathe Tool Holders

Dayton Electric Motor

Atlas 10" Headstock with Back Gear

Lot of Welding Rod and Accessories

(2) Tig Torch Leads

(4) Lathe/Mill Hand Wheels

(1) Weldmark Tig Torch and (1) Bernard Mig
(6) Lathe Toolposts

Janesville Tool DT-500 Manual Arbor Press
Atlas 12" Intermediate Drive

Stihl Chainsaw Chain Grinder with Adjustable
Height Stand

Lot of Auger Drill Bits

Brown and Sharp Collets

Brown and Sharp Collets

McGraw Edison Bench Grinder

Milwaukee 1/4" Drill

Milwaukee 1/2 Anglehead Drill

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Sander/Grinder
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Deep Throat Bandsaw
Bosch Sander/Grinder

Chicago Electric 4" Grinder

Makita Cordless Driver Drill with Drill Bit Set
and Accessories

Bosch Sabersaw with Blades
Makita Palm Sander

Bosch Heat Gun

Lot of Power Tools (for partsrepair)
Senco Finish Nailer

Porter Cable Framing Nailer
Paslode Framing Stapler
Spotnails Stapler

Arrow Electric Stapler
Arrow Stapler with Staples
Paslode MA-C20 Fastener
Paslode Mustang Stapler
Spotnails Stapler
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0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0225A
0226
0227
0228

0228A
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
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Title

Porter Cable Sander/Grinder

Black and Decker HD Electric Impact Wrench
Snap-On Air Chisel PH45A

Sioux Grinder

Sioux End Grinder

Mark1 Air Chisdl

Central Pneumatic Air Chisdl

Dado Blade 5/8 Center Hole

Carbtip Dado Blade

Bulk Lot of 8" Saw Blades

Box of Kimberly Diamond Abrasive Cut-off
Blades

Bulk Lot of 7.25" Saw Blades

9" Saw Blades

Bulk Lot of Saw Blades

10" Saw Blades

12" Saw Blades

14" Saw Blades

16" Saw Blades

South Bend Intermediate Drive Shaft
Mapp Torch With Extra Cylinders

Crate of Victor, Torch Tips and Gauges
Victor Torch Set

Victor Torch Set

Victor and Craftsman Torch Heads and Tips
Dayton 1 Ton Electric Hoist

Crate of Tie Down Straps

Crate of Tile Laying Tools

Westco Pallet Jack

Snap-On Refrigerant Gauge Set
Coleman Lanterns, Torches, and Heaters
Stanley Industrial End Grinder

Tool Box With Drill Bits, Reamers and Drill
Grinding Attachments

(6) Coverdls

Whitney Hole Puncher

(5) Air Hoses

(2) .5" Hoses

(4) Air Hoses

(4) Air Hoses

4 Wheel Convertible Hand Truck

2 Wheel Hand Truck

Wadkin Bursgreen 10" AGS Table Saw



Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0259
0261
0262
0262A
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Tractor 3 Point Scraper Attachment

(3) 55 Galon Drums

(4) Wagon Wheels with Tires

Two Boxes of Spray Paint

(4) Fishing Tackle Boxes

Industrial 5' Platform Truck

Jost Airslide 5th Wheel

Pallet of Traffic Cones, Signs and Waddle
Trailer Moving Cart

6x3' Metal Work Table

50 Ft. Water Pump Hose

Gunsmithing Books

Fishing Poles and Reels

Bulk Lot of Knives

(3) Trailer Wheels

(4) Chevrolet Pickup Wheels

Ridgid No. 450 Tristand

DeWalt 12" Mitre Saw

(2) Receiver Hitch Carrier Units

Dewalt 14" Cut-Off Saw

Porter Cable Plate Joiner - Model 555 with Case
Crate of Electrical Connectors and Parts
Receiver Mounted Rigid 410 Pipe Vice
Crate of Plastic Electrical Fittings

Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saw

Black and Decker Jigsaw

Milwaukee Screw Shooter

Electric Drill

Black and Decker Random Orbit Sander
Amorphous Solar Panel

Crate of Electrical Cords and Lamp

Echo Gas Powered Leaf Blower

Power Chisels and Adapters

Tool Box With Contents - Chisels, Drill Bits,
Pliers

Tool Box With Contents - Files, Saws, Pliers
Tool Box With Contents of Pliers and Wrenches
(4) Levels

Tool Box With Contents- Wrenches, Sockets
Skil 3x18" Belt Sander

Bulk Lot of Assorted Power Tools

Tool Box With Contents - Shears, Files

3/5

Lot
0281

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288

0289
0290
0291

0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

0310
0311

0312
0313

0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
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Title

Black and Decker Workmate 400 Portable
Bench

Tool Box With Flooring Tools

Timing Light Dwell Tachometer

Bin of Grease Gun, Vacuum Gauge and Tools
Crate of Light and Engraving Tools

25 Gallon Propane Tank

Bulk Lot of Tools, Hardware and Bags

Tool Box With Contents- Saws, Screwdrivers,
Pliers

Bin of Hammers, Wrenches and Tools

Bulk Lot of Hand Files

Tool Box With Contents- Mallet, Tape
Measures, Pliers

Cleveland 4" Bench Vise

Craftsman 5.5" Bench Vise

(1) 3" Bench Vise

Reed 3" Bench Vise

Tool Box With Contents- Wrenches, Sockets
Tool Box With Contents - Hand Drill, Pliers
Tray of Sheet Metal Cutting Tools

Tool Box With Contents- Hammers

Tool Box With Vise Grips

Tool Box With Vise Grips

Skilsaw Circular Saw

Ridgid Pipe Vise

Craftsman 10" Bench Wood Vise

Richards Wilcox 10" Wood Bench Vise
JobBox With Seal Drivers and Other Parts
Poly Job Box with Electrical Equipment
Tool Box With Contents - Pliers, Screwdrivers

Tool Box With Contents- Allen Wrenches and
more

Box of Plumbing Tube and Fittings

Tool Box With Contents - Sockets, Wrenches,
Pliers, Screwdrivers

Tool Box With Micrometers and Dia indicators

Tool Box With Contents - Scrapers,
Screwdrivers, Wrenches

Tool Box With Contents - Pliers, Screwdrivers
Vintage Tools

Tapemaster Fish Tape

(2) Conduit Bending Heads

Large Ridgid Pipe Threading Tool



Lot

0319
0320

0321
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339

0340

0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350

0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360

Title

Small Ridgid Pipe Threading Tool
Portable Parts Washer " Washboard" Tank and
Tray
Bulk Lot of Tools and Parts
Various Size Sledge Hammers
Crate of Sanding Disc and Clamps
Crate of Caulk and Tubes
(4) Car Jack Stands
Bullard Free-Air Pump
Box of Air Fittings
Box of Various Steel Pins
Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters
Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters
Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters
Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters
CMT 1.5" Hammer Drill With Bitsin Case
Tool Box With C Clamps
Tool Box With Pullers
2 Pullers
Tool Chest With Contents- Wrenches, Chisels,
Pliers
Tool Chest With Contents - Socket Wrenches,
Screwdrivers, Pliers
Box of Wheel Casters
Crate of Heavy Duty Wheel Casters
SK Carpenters Tool Box With Saws
(7) Burlap Sacks
Bucket With Tool Holder and Belts
Ryobi Circular Saw
Milwaukee Screw Shooter
Bosch Sawzall
Chicago Electric Orbital Jigsaw

Stack-On Tool Box with Contents - Wrenches,
Sockets, More

(2) 8" C Clamps

Trailer Hitch and Receivers

Bulk Lot of Industrial Filter Housings
Stanley Tool Box With Contents
Hitachi Demoalition Hammer with Case
Craftsman 2 Drawer Tool Box
Kennedy Tool Box

Kennedy 2 Drawer Tool Box
Lumidore 8 Drawer Tool Box
Kennedy 7 Drawer Tool Box
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0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0376A
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388

0389
0390
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
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Title

Tool Box With Contents - Wrenches

C/B Radio and Antenna

Bench Grinder

(6) 7 Gun Holding Racks

Berger Survey Tripod

48" Farmer Jack

Bulk Lot of Cable/Fence Stretcher and Hooks
Wood Crate with Chains and Hooks

Crate of Chains and Hooks

(5) Chain Binders

Paslode Framing Nailer With Case

Big Rig Snow Chains

Taylor Wings Truck Tool Box and Fuel Tank
Bulk Lot of Printer Paper

Electrical Extension Cords

Concrete Tamper

Steel Work Table

(7) Crates of VHS Tapes

Louisville 4' Aluminum Ladder

Werner 2 ft Aluminum Step Stool
Davidson 6' Double Step Fiberglass Ladder
Werner 6ft Fiberglass Ladder

Louisville 6ft Fiberglass L adder

Werner 6ft Fiberglass Ladder

Husky 6ft Fiberglass Ladder

Louisville 8ft Fiberglass Ladder

8 Ft Fiberglass Ladder

Bulk Lot of Paintings and Wood Frames

(2) Service 8 Side Mounted Truck Bed Tool
Boxes

(2) Tuff Box Plastic Truck Tool Boxes
(2) 6' Stedl Truck Tool Boxes
Brown and Sharpe 30-1 Micrometer
Vintage Micrometer

Mitutoyo 2-3" Micrometer
Mitutoyo 0-1" Micrometer

Lufkin 3-4" Micrometer

Mitutoyo 2-3" Micrometer

Fowler 0O-1" Micrometer

Mitutoyo 15cm Micrometer
Mitutoyo 6" Micrometer
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Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, October 3, 2016.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-listing
fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only: No Extensions Buyers must bring copy of Paid Invoice.

Wednesday, October 5th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Thursday, October 6th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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