

www.WestAuction.com

C&L Construction Liquidation of Equipment and Tools

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 27 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 29 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Trailer Mounted Lincoln WeldanPower 225 G7	0127	6-1/2" L-W Chuck Machine Vise
	with Welding Table	0128	Bridgeport Rotary Base for 6" Vise
0101	Troy-Bilt Super Tomahawk 2in1	0129	2-1/2" Atlas Lathe Milling Attachment
0102	Chipper/Shredder	0130	Lincoln Electric IdealArc Arc Welder R3S-325
0102	Troy-Bilt Rear Tine Rototiller	0131	Wilton 5" Vise on Steel Base
0102A	Campbell Hausfeld Extreme Duty Air Compressor	0131A	Wood Top Table/Work Bench
0102B	Air Compressor	0131B	(12) Hand Carved and Painted Ducks by
0103	Yard-Man 5HP Earthbird Rototiller		Wooden Bird Factory
0104	Tru-Cut Lawn Edger with 3HP Briggs Motor	0132	Harig Steptool Relief Grinding Fixture
0104A	Agri-Fab 17 Cubic Feet Garden Trailer	0133	(3) Rotary Tables
0105	Pressure Washer with Honda Motor	0134	Homelite AC Generator 1800 Watts
0106	Jacobsen Greensking 522 Mower	0135	North American Electric Inc Motor
0107	Trail Blazer Sickle Bar Mower	0136	Dayton Air Compressor Motor
0108	South Bend Metal Lathe 10" Swing	0137	Baldor Electric Motor
0109	Delta Rockwell 46-200 Wood Lathe	0138	Lathe Boring Bars
0110	Craftsman Metal Lathe	0139	Crate with Threading Fixtures
0111	Atlas 618 Lathe	0140	12" Atlas Steady Rest
0112	10" Rockwell Grinder	0141	Phase II Tailstock
0113	Delta Sharpening Center	0142	Indicator Table (2 Pieces)
0114	Oxygen Tank Set with Cart	0143	Grizzly 4 Jaw 8" Chuck Lathe
0115	Herbrand Tool Chest on Casters	0144	Poland 3 Jaw 8" Chuck Lathe
0116	(2) Magnehelic Gauges	0145	5" 3 Jaw Chuck Lathe
0117	Chicago Pneumatic CP797 Air Wrench	0146	9" 4 Jaw Chuck Lathe
0118	MillRite Vertical Milling Machine	0147	Atlas 6" Lathe Turret
0119	9" Machine Vise	0148	Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0120	6" Bridgeport Machine Vise	0149	Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0121	6" Bridgeport Machine Vise	0150	Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0122	12" Machine Vise	0151	Lathe Chuck Back Plate
0123	3" Drill Press Vise	0152	Southbend Lathe Faceplate
0124	4" Machine Vise	0153	8" Faceplate for Metal Lathe
0125	(2) Palmgren 1-1/2" Machine Vises	0154	9" Lathe Faceplate
0126	Palmgren Lathe Milling Attachment 2-1/2"	0155	Lathe Chuck Faceplate 12" Diameter
V.20	1 amigron Laure winning Attachment 2-1/2	0156	Skinner Lathe Chuck No. 2 Morse Taper

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0157	Atlas Lathe 10" Tailstock	0198	Porter Cable Sander/Grinder
0158	Suburban RMC-5 Magnetic Lathe Chuck	0199	Black and Decker HD Electric Impact Wrench
0159	10" Southbend Lathe Turret	0200	Snap-On Air Chisel PH45A
0160	Bin of Threading Taps	0201	Sioux Grinder
0161	Bin of Centers/Drill Chucks, Morse Taper	0202	Sioux End Grinder
	Connections	0203	Mark1 Air Chisel
0162	Plasma Torch Lead	0204	Central Pneumatic Air Chisel
0163	Box of Lathe Tool Holders	0205	Dado Blade 5/8 Center Hole
0164	Dayton Electric Motor	0206	Carbtip Dado Blade
0165	Atlas 10" Headstock with Back Gear	0207	Bulk Lot of 8" Saw Blades
0166	Lot of Welding Rod and Accessories	0208	Box of Kimberly Diamond Abrasive Cut-off
0167	(2) Tig Torch Leads		Blades
0168	(4) Lathe/Mill Hand Wheels	0209	Bulk Lot of 7.25" Saw Blades
0169	(1) Weldmark Tig Torch and (1) Bernard Mig	0210	9" Saw Blades
0170	(6) Lathe Toolposts	0211	Bulk Lot of Saw Blades
0171	Janesville Tool DT-500 Manual Arbor Press	0212	10" Saw Blades
0172	Atlas 12" Intermediate Drive	0213	12" Saw Blades
0173	Stihl Chainsaw Chain Grinder with Adjustable Height Stand	0214	14" Saw Blades
0174	Lot of Auger Drill Bits	0215	16" Saw Blades
0175	Brown and Sharp Collets	0216	South Bend Intermediate Drive Shaft
0176	Brown and Sharp Collets	0217	Mapp Torch With Extra Cylinders
0177	McGraw Edison Bench Grinder	0218	Crate of Victor, Torch Tips and Gauges
0178	Milwaukee 1/4" Drill	0219	Victor Torch Set
0179	Milwaukee 1/2 Anglehead Drill	0220	Victor Torch Set
0180	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Sander/Grinder	0221 0222	Victor and Craftsman Torch Heads and Tips
0181	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Deep Throat Bandsaw	0222	Dayton 1 Ton Electric Hoist Crate of Tie Down Straps
0182	Bosch Sander/Grinder	0224	Crate of Tile Laying Tools
0183	Chicago Electric 4" Grinder	0224	Westco Pallet Jack
0184	Makita Cordless Driver Drill with Drill Bit Set	0225A	
	and Accessories	0225A 0226	Coleman Lanterns, Torches, and Heaters
0185	Bosch Sabersaw with Blades	0227	Stanley Industrial End Grinder
0186	Makita Palm Sander	0228	Tool Box With Drill Bits, Reamers and Drill
0187	Bosch Heat Gun		Grinding Attachments
0188	Lot of Power Tools (for parts/repair)	0228A	(6) Coveralls
0189	Senco Finish Nailer	0229	Whitney Hole Puncher
0190	Porter Cable Framing Nailer	0230	(5) Air Hoses
0191	Paslode Framing Stapler	0231	(2) .5" Hoses
0192	Spotnails Stapler	0232	(4) Air Hoses
0193	Arrow Electric Stapler	0233	(4) Air Hoses
0194	Arrow Stapler with Staples	0234	4 Wheel Convertible Hand Truck
0195	Paslode MA-C20 Fastener	0235	2 Wheel Hand Truck
0196	Paslode Mustang Stapler	0236	Wadkin Bursgreen 10" AGS Table Saw
0197	Spotnails Stapler		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0239	Tractor 3 Point Scraper Attachment	0281	Black and Decker Workmate 400 Portable
0240	(3) 55 Gallon Drums		Bench
0241	(4) Wagon Wheels with Tires	0282	Tool Box With Flooring Tools
0242	Two Boxes of Spray Paint	0283	Timing Light Dwell Tachometer
0243	(4) Fishing Tackle Boxes	0284	Bin of Grease Gun, Vacuum Gauge and Tools
0244	Industrial 5' Platform Truck	0285	Crate of Light and Engraving Tools
0245	Jost Airslide 5th Wheel	0286	25 Gallon Propane Tank
0246	Pallet of Traffic Cones, Signs and Waddle	0287	Bulk Lot of Tools, Hardware and Bags
0247	Trailer Moving Cart	0288	Tool Box With Contents- Saws, Screwdrivers, Pliers
0248	6x3' Metal Work Table	0200	
0249	50 Ft. Water Pump Hose	0289 0290	Bin of Hammers, Wrenches and Tools Bulk Lot of Hand Files
0250	Gunsmithing Books	0290	
0251	Fishing Poles and Reels	0291	Tool Box With Contents- Mallet, Tape Measures, Pliers
0252	Bulk Lot of Knives	0292	Cleveland 4" Bench Vise
0253	(3) Trailer Wheels	0293	Craftsman 5.5" Bench Vise
0254	(4) Chevrolet Pickup Wheels	0294	(1) 3" Bench Vise
0255	Ridgid No. 450 Tristand	0295	Reed 3" Bench Vise
0256	DeWalt 12" Mitre Saw	0296	Tool Box With Contents- Wrenches, Sockets
0257	(2) Receiver Hitch Carrier Units	0297	Tool Box With Contents - Hand Drill, Pliers
0259	DeWalt 14" Cut-Off Saw	0298	Tray of Sheet Metal Cutting Tools
0261	Porter Cable Plate Joiner - Model 555 with Case	0299	Tool Box With Contents- Hammers
0262	Crate of Electrical Connectors and Parts	0300	Tool Box With Vise Grips
0262A	Receiver Mounted Rigid 410 Pipe Vice	0301	Tool Box With Vise Grips
0263	Crate of Plastic Electrical Fittings	0302	Skilsaw Circular Saw
0264	Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saw	0303	Ridgid Pipe Vise
0265	Black and Decker Jigsaw	0304	Craftsman 10" Bench Wood Vise
0266	Milwaukee Screw Shooter	0305	Richards Wilcox 10" Wood Bench Vise
0267	Electric Drill	0306	JobBox With Seal Drivers and Other Parts
0268	Black and Decker Random Orbit Sander	0307	Poly Job Box with Electrical Equipment
0269	Amorphous Solar Panel	0308	Tool Box With Contents - Pliers, Screwdrivers
0270	Crate of Electrical Cords and Lamp	0309	Tool Box With Contents- Allen Wrenches and
0271	Echo Gas Powered Leaf Blower		more
0272	Power Chisels and Adapters	0310	Box of Plumbing Tube and Fittings
0273	Tool Box With Contents - Chisels, Drill Bits, Pliers	0311	Tool Box With Contents - Sockets, Wrenches, Pliers, Screwdrivers
0274	Tool Box With Contents - Files, Saws, Pliers	0312	Tool Box With Micrometers and Dial indicators
0275	Tool Box With Contents of Pliers and Wrenches	0313	Tool Box With Contents - Scrapers,
0276	(4) Levels	021:	Screwdrivers, Wrenches
0277	Tool Box With Contents- Wrenches, Sockets	0314	Tool Box With Contents - Pliers, Screwdrivers
0278	Skil 3x18" Belt Sander	0315	Vintage Tools
0279	Bulk Lot of Assorted Power Tools	0316	Tapemaster Fish Tape
0280	Tool Box With Contents - Shears, Files	0317	(2) Conduit Bending Heads
		0318	Large Ridgid Pipe Threading Tool

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0319	Small Ridgid Pipe Threading Tool	0361	Tool Box With Contents - Wrenches
0320	Portable Parts Washer " Washboard" Tank and	0362	C/B Radio and Antenna
	Tray	0363	Bench Grinder
0321	Bulk Lot of Tools and Parts	0364	(6) 7 Gun Holding Racks
0323	Various Size Sledge Hammers	0365	Berger Survey Tripod
0324	Crate of Sanding Disc and Clamps	0366	48" Farmer Jack
0325	Crate of Caulk and Tubes	0367	Bulk Lot of Cable/Fence Stretcher and Hooks
0326	(4) Car Jack Stands	0368	Wood Crate with Chains and Hooks
0327	Bullard Free-Air Pump	0369	Crate of Chains and Hooks
0328	Box of Air Fittings	0370	(5) Chain Binders
0329	Box of Various Steel Pins	0371	Paslode Framing Nailer With Case
0330	Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters	0372	Big Rig Snow Chains
0331	Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters	0373	Taylor Wings Truck Tool Box and Fuel Tank
0332	Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters	0374	Bulk Lot of Printer Paper
0333	Crate of Plumbing Wrenches and Cutters	0375	Electrical Extension Cords
0335	CMT 1.5" Hammer Drill With Bits in Case	0376	Concrete Tamper
0336	Tool Box With C Clamps	0376A	Steel Work Table
0337	Tool Box With Pullers	0377	(7) Crates of VHS Tapes
0338	2 Pullers	0378	Louisville 4' Aluminum Ladder
0339	Tool Chest With Contents- Wrenches, Chisels, Pliers	0379	Werner 2 ft Aluminum Step Stool
0340	Tool Chest With Contents - Socket Wrenches,	0380	Davidson 6' Double Step Fiberglass Ladder
0540	Screwdrivers, Pliers	0381	Werner 6ft Fiberglass Ladder
0341	Box of Wheel Casters	0382	Louisville 6ft Fiberglass Ladder
0342	Crate of Heavy Duty Wheel Casters	0383	Werner 6ft Fiberglass Ladder
0343	SK Carpenters Tool Box With Saws	0384	Husky 6ft Fiberglass Ladder
0344	(7) Burlap Sacks	0385	Louisville 8ft Fiberglass Ladder
0345	Bucket With Tool Holder and Belts	0386	8 Ft Fiberglass Ladder
0346	Ryobi Circular Saw	0387	Bulk Lot of Paintings and Wood Frames
0347	Milwaukee Screw Shooter	0388	(2) Service 8' Side Mounted Truck Bed Tool Boxes
0348	Bosch Sawzall	0389	(2) Tuff Box Plastic Truck Tool Boxes
0349	Chicago Electric Orbital Jigsaw	0390	(2) 6' Steel Truck Tool Boxes
0350	Stack-On Tool Box with Contents - Wrenches, Sockets, More	0400	Brown and Sharpe 30-1 Micrometer
0351	(2) 8" C Clamps	0401	Vintage Micrometer
0352	Trailer Hitch and Receivers	0402	Mitutoyo 2-3" Micrometer
0353	Bulk Lot of Industrial Filter Housings	0403	Mitutoyo 0-1" Micrometer
0354	Stanley Tool Box With Contents	0404	Lufkin 3-4" Micrometer
0355	Hitachi Demolition Hammer with Case	0405	Mitutoyo 2-3" Micrometer
0356	Craftsman 2 Drawer Tool Box	0406	Fowler 0-1" Micrometer
0357	Kennedy Tool Box	0407	Mitutoyo 15cm Micrometer
0358	Kennedy 2 Drawer Tool Box	0408	Mitutoyo 6" Micrometer
0359	Lumidore 8 Drawer Tool Box		

Kennedy 7 Drawer Tool Box

0360

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, October 3, 2016.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only: No Extensions Buyers must bring copy of Paid Invoice.

Wednesday, October 5th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm Thursday, October 6th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**